

City of Albuquerque Stormwater Construction Site Inspection Report

and Location	JODE	umuly	DKD Storage Facility 1605 Osuna Pd. N.E. ABQ, N.M.
Site Contact Name & Agency	Justé Agala 505.269.7873 ESC File No. NPDES ID No.		
Date of Inspection	11.21.19	Start/End	
COA Inspector Name		Curtis Cherne, Stormwater Quality	
Pescribe Present Phase of Construction Concrete Phase		ace Footings Foundation	
Гуре of Inspection:	BMP	Inge	ace Footings Foundation ection bern inspection
	Soch	Ingec	tin
		Weather Info	
Has there been a storm event	since the site was Pe		
-	Pain	Inspecti	ion
-	-11		Location and Notes
Amount:	Maintenance Required?	Inspective Action Required?	Location and Notes
CGP BMP / Activity	Maintenance Required?	Inspective Action Required?	
CGP BMP / Activity 1.5 Checked berm 5	Maintenance Required? (1)	Inspective Action Required?	Location and Notes brilt for fortings but kept
Amount: CGP BMP / Activity 1.5 Checked berm 5	Maintenance Required? (1)	Inspective Action Required?	built for footings but kept all Hzo on site.
Amount: CGP BMP/Activity 1.5 Checked berms 2.2.1 Checked 2.2.3 Checked 2.2.3 checked	Maintenance Required? (1)	Inspective Action Required?	Location and Notes brilt for footings but kept all Hzo on site. Soch was staked throughout fence Surrounding perinater fence. Stayed in place and
Amount: CGP BMP/Activity 1.5 Checked 2.2.1 Checked 2.2.3 Checked 2.2.3 Sock	Maintenance Required? (1)	Inspective Action Required?	brilt for fortings but kept all Hzo on site. Soch was staked throughout fence Surrounding perinter